
Thursday, October 29ly, AUCKLAND760 ke, 395 m.
10.10 a.m. Devotional Service10.30 Feminine Viewpoint (Cherry Ray-mond): Short Story: The Bonny Fish,by J. R. Robertson; Notes on a DistantDrum, by Peter Zwartz; Art and Archi-tecture in New Zealand-Towns and
Traditions, by Dr Nikolaus Pevsner11.30 New Classical Recordings2. G p.m. Take It From Here (BBC)
2.30 Concert ArtistsColin Horsley (piano), Dietrich Fischer-Dieskau (baritone), Yehudi Menuhin(violin)
a The Final Year5.15 Children’s Session: Captain Cain-
28; Adventures in Shakespeare withPeter; Senior Book Review
5.45 Readings from the Bible
y eS Gateway to Tibet, by Allen Maberiy,
a former Aucklander now missionary inthe Himalayas (NZBS)7.30 Cyril Ornadel’s Orchestra
7.45 Country Journal ‘(NZBS)8.15 In Your Garden This Week, byR. L. Thornton (NZBS)
8.30 Muriel Gale (contralto)Melisande in the Wood . Goetz
When the Swallows Homeward Fly
So We'll Go No More a ’Roving

White
My Dear Soul Sanderson
When Song Is Sweet Sans-SouciThe Dear Homeland SlaughterHome Sweet Home Bishop9.15 How Long Till We Starve? byBruce Broadhead

40. O Marian McPartland at the London
House 4

10.32 -Eddie Condon’s Dixieland Band

lY¢ eso AUCKLAND |
2.30. p.m. While Parliament is sitting,afternoon session will be broadcast bythis station
Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Ruth Pearl (violin) and WinifredStiles (viola)
Duo in G, K.423 Mozart

(Studio)7.15 A View of Russia-3: Portrait of
Tatiana. Bruce Mason describes impres-sions of Russia (final) (NZBS)7.30 Handel (see 2YC)
8. 0 Gerard Souzay (baritone)
Songs of Chausson8.15 Hollywood

Seals: A
eto

ee
9.°0 National Orchestra, conducted byJohn Hopkins
Symphony No. 7 in A Beethoven(Second half of a concert in the Auck-land Town Hall)9.50. The Dessoff ChoirsFirst and ‘Second’ Lamentations

edJeremiah LassMotet: The Lord Lifts Up the
ac10.17 Guiomar Novaes

_{diano}4 Preiudes, Op. 28 Chopin10.54 The Paris Opera Orchestra, con-ducted by Georges Sebastian
a
Huguenots he

va
Meyerbeer

Close down

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast, Northland Tides
= 3 -Junior RequestsWomen’s Hour (Patricia Cummins).
"Sho ping Guide;. Overseas nen NeeCorner with Peter Alcock100 The Chairman is agh10.46 Once.a Cheat 740.30 I Love a Mystery10.45 The

eae, TRBreed11.0 ore ee12. 0 West End Corner2. 0 p.m. The Man I Married2.16 Kawakawa. Calling :

3. 0 In Minstrel Mood
3.30 Roamin’ in the Gloamin’4.0 e Archers (BBC)
4.16 Through the Years5. 0 Patrick O’Hagan (tenor)
Readings from the Bible

5.46 For Younger Northland6.15 Alan Coad (baritone)6 American College Choruses7.16 The Grey Goose
ré P. e of the Tangmar8.0 Stars on Win30 Take It From Here (BBC)a > Eda3 3 $3 ®cI Eo sh9.1 6
38.
0 Ted Heath and his Music (BBG)3 ]4) oO5)4=

TYE too ROTORUA,
9.45 a.m. Morning Serial: Les Miserables10.15 Devotional Service
11. 0 For Women at Home (MarjorieGreen): Home Science Talk: We WereNot Depressed; Medical Research
11.30 Morning Concert
2.30. p.m. Orchestral Music of Robert
Farnon
3.15 Classical Programme
Symphony No. 4 in F Tchaikovsky5. 0. For Our Younger Listeners: The
Saga of Davy Crockett; The LashwoodInheritance
5.30 Readings from the Bible5.35 Voice of Romance: Al Martino
7. 0 The Complete Angler: A programmefor Sait and Freshwater Fishermen7.15 Newre Werte These(NZBS)7.30 Play: The Final Test, by Terence
Rattigan, adapted

by.
Cynthia Pughe

(BBC)9.15 How Long Till We Starve? byBruce Broadhead (NZBS) .
10. O ‘Toscanini Conducts
10.30 Close down

) WELLINGTON570 ke. $26 m.
5. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
5.30 General Weather Forecast10. @ Morning Star: Henrik Boye10.10 Levotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session (Claire Mazen-garb): Personal Choice, a Selection of
Poetry chosen and read by Flora Robson11.30 New Classical Recordings

While Parliament is beingbroadcast the programmes
from. 2.0 to 5.45 will hetransferred to Station 2YC.

2. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
Marche Slav

ToRoumnyHorn Concerto No. 1 in D, K.41Mozart
Excerpts from Aida and Nabucco, VerdiThe Pines ‘of Rome Respighi3. 0 Heritage Hall4. 0 Pencarrow Saga (Nelle Scanlan)

4.45 The Voices of Walter Schumann5.15 ‘Children’s Session: Dan Dare;Musical Mixture
5.45 Readings from the Bible6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Produce Market Report7.15 Peter Dawson Entertains

While Parliament is beingjbroadcast the programmesfrom 7.30 to 10.30 will be
transferred to Station 2YC.

7.30 Mantovani Film Enecores
7.45 The Amateur Gentleman-v7(NZBS)8.15 Ray Martin Favourites
8 Take it From Here (repeat) (BBC)9.15 How Long Till We Starve? byBruce Broadhead (NZBS)10. 0 Thursday Pops
Yeomen of the Guard Overture

SullivanTwo Songs by Lill Pons
A Little Voice I Heard Rossini
Blue Danube Waltz Strauss
Malaguena
Andalucia Lecuona
Handel in the. Strand Grainger10.30 Stars on Wings

DYC.WELLINGTON
5.45 p.m. Joan Hammond (soprano)6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 The Arthur . Winograd String
. Orchestra
Notturno, Op. 40 vorak.. 2 Teaching the Bright Pupil: rt: talk

by G. W. Parkyn, Director of the N.Z.Council fora Research. BS)
While Parliament is being
broadcast, programmes from7.30 onward will be trans- ‘ferred to Station STx; :

operating on a frequency of1400 kilocycles

7.30 Handel (1685-1759)E. Power Biggs (organ) with the Lon-don Philharmonic Orchestra conductedby Sir Adrian Boult
Organ Concerto No. 3 in G minor, Op.
4
Organ Concerto No. 4 in F, Op. 4Claire Newman (soprano)To Chloe
The Angel of Peace
8.0
Say, Ye Who Borrow
Unrequited Love Mozart

(Studio)8.15 Hollywood String QuartetQuartet in E flat, Op. 127 Beethoven(The second half of a public concertgiven in Dunedin on October 14)9. 0 National Orchestra (See iY)9.64 Soloists with the Swabian Choral
S$octety
Cantata No. 185: Thou Heart of Com-passion Bach10.13 The Boston Symphony Orchestra(Munch)
Excerpts from Romeo and Juliet

‘ Prokofiev11. 0 Close down

XG 1010GISBORNE, | m.6. O am. Breakfast Session9. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine):Journey10. 0 Second
Lone

Fiddle (first broadcast)10.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade10.30 The Fatal Air10.45 We Love and Learn12.33 p.m. Elgin Entertains2.0 The Man I Married3. 0 Afternoon Musicale4.0 The Archers (BBC)4.15 Variety
5.40 Readings from the Bible5.45 Hello, Children!6.30 East Coast Hit Parade |

7. 0 String Serenade7.15 The Colditz Story7.30 Salute to a Champion7.45 Vocal Groups8. 2 Modern Ballads8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)8.45 New Zealanders Wrote These9.30 Devil’s Holiday.10. 0 Jazz Anyone?10.30 Close down

YAU) 860 .. NAPIER 349 m.7.20 a.m. Breakfast Session
9.40 Housewives’ Choice10. 0 Devotional Service11. 0 Women’s Session (Laurie Swin-dell): Home Science Talk: Within theArctic Circle; Overseas Newsletter11. Morning Concert2. 0 p.m. Piano Concerto No. 4

Beethoven2.45 Music for Hospitals3.30 The Hills of Home
+O Rawicz and Landauer (duopianists)
4.40 Let the Bands Play6.15 Children’s Session: Reuters Re-ports; Joe and Jemina Visit New Zea-land, by Bryan O’Brien.
5.45 Readings from the Bible7.15 The ome Gardener (MauriceBuckley)7.30 Music from Opera (Alister Hopkin-son

: 8. 0 Hollywood String QuartetQuartet in D minor, Op. -Posth. D.810
Schubert(Second half of public concert presentedin Rotorua on September 30)8.40 Hastings Townswomen’s GuildChoir, conducted by Bessie McHutchon

»

As I Went A-roaming BrakePiper’s Song BoughtonBig Steamers GermanGo Lovely Rose E. Markham LeeLullaby Brahms(Studio)9.15 How Long Till We Starve? byBruce Broadhead (NZBS)10.30 Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Women’s Hour10.0 They Lived That Spring10.15 Office Wife

10.45 Once a Cheat12.33 p.m. Inglewood Interlude1.0 Music "Makers2. The Man I Married4. The Archers (BBC)5. 0 Emanuel Vardi and Wally Stott6.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 Children’s Gorner: Irene WickerFairy Tales e

6.30 Sid Hamilton (organ) and AntonKaras (zither)
7.30 Passage of the Tangmar
8. 1 Farm Session (Jack Brown)45 Sports Digest (Mark Comber)3 New Zealanders Wrote These
30 Prisoner at the Bar0.0 Just Jazz
0.30 Close down

OMA sodPEL,6. 0 a:m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland):
Washington Newsletter; Film and
Theatre News
70. O Charlie Kunz
10.30 The Doctor’s Husband
11. 0 New Zealand Artists
12.18 p.m. Over to Gonville
1.30 Once a Cheat2. The Man I Married
2.15 Popular Entertainers4.0 The Archers (BBC)4.15 Concert Platform
5.20 Ballads Old and New
5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 The Junior Session (Studio)6. 0 Freddy Martin’s Orchestra6.40 Maurice Larcange7.16 Sports Preview (Norm Nielsen)7.30° Passage of the Tangmar8. 0 Farm’ Topics; Gorse Control, by A,A, Duncan ;

8.15 Listeners’ Requests,10. 0 The Man from Yesterday10,30 Close down

3s 224 m
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast8.15 Breakfast Club: Motueka9, 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. 0 The Girl from Nowhere10.30 Five Fingers

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA Stations: 6.15 a.m. (General)
YA and YZ Stations: 7.45, 9.0 a.m.$
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X.Stations: 6.15 a.m.; 12.30, 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. BBC News, Breakfast Ses-
sion (YAs only)oO BBC News, Breakfast Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts.
8. 0 BBC News, Breakfast Session
9. 3 Correspondence School .Ses-
sion-They Helped Others: Eliza-
beth Fry (F. I--F: ID)
9.20 Kindergarten of_ the. Air-Revise Game: Family of Funny Feet;
See: How I'm Jumping. Story: The
Ball with Legs (Mary Cockett).
Songs: Mrs Snail; Swish, Swish;
Chug, Chug; I Went to Visit a Farm
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. News for the Farmer
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools: Sing-
ing Lesson with Studio Class, con-
ducted by Robert E, Perks
5.45 Readings from the Bible
6.30 BBC News and Newsreel9 8 NZBS News
9.15 How Long Till We Starve? by
|

Bruce Broadhead (NZBS)
41.,.0 BBC News (YAs, 4YZ only)44.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)

filmonad couGHis" COLDs


